
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

840003285538612 M KINGS-RANSOM PROFESSOR-ET
12/15/2024 M25144748

840 3251665829 OCD HAYK STAGGER-ET
840 3274548403 KINGS-RANSOM SHEEP PIPPY-ET

264/266
188/188
137/137
200/200
217/225
148/150
129/129
214/214
92 /92
248/252
115/117
143/163
89 /91
168/184
141/141
151/151

Sire and Dam Qualify

11/26/2025
12/01/2025


